PINET

PAUMELLES MATRICEES

14-1-3927

Avec rondelle en laiton brut.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (longueur)

Note

Matiere

Poids (g)

B (largeur)

C (épaisseur)

S (diametre trou)

E (Charnon ou épaisseur)
D (diametre broche ou fil)
F (entraxe)

G (pas des trous)

Finition

Nouvelle référence

72 mm
type 2
inox
17549
60 mm
4 mm
6.5 mm
6 mm
6 mm
48 mm
12 mm
brut

NEW



/




